SSERSSaP

UTAH ASSOCIATION OF SPECIAL DISTRICTS

CONVENTION THEMES

2023

2022 Districts - Working Together In Challenging Times

2021 Looking Forward!

2020  No Convention — COVID-19

2019  Reinvention and Resilience — Districts in Action

2018  Leading and Serving with Excellence

2017  Building Public Trust through Positive Engagement

2016 ~ Navigating Uncertain Waters

2015  Ensuring Proper and Effective Operations

2014  Ethics in Leadership

2013 Proudly Serving Districts for 25 Years!

2012 Dedicated to Service

2011 Upholding the People’s Trust

2010  Districts — Government closest to the people

2009  Legislative Action and Proactive Compliance

2008 20 Years of Success!

2007 Special District Recodification and Its Impacts

2006  Understanding Our Leadership Roles and Responsibilities
2005 Success Through Compliance, Accountability and Governance

2004  Enhancing Public Service Through Cooperation & Unity



2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

Meeting Public Needs in Challenging Times

Working Together in Times of Change

Serving Our Public

In Tune With Our Changing Times

Public Service in the New Millennium

Public Accountability and Governance

Achieving Excellence While Serving a Growing Utah

Preparing for the 21% Century while Focusing on
Service, Education and Stewardship

Progress With Pride

Unity — Our Key To The Future
Dealing With Changing Times
Planning For The Future

Succeeding Together



