

CONVENTION THEMES

2023			
2022	Districts - Working Together In Challenging Times		
2021	Looking Forward!		
2020	No Convention – COVID-19		
2019	Reinvention and Resilience – Districts in Action		
2018	Leading and Serving with Excellence		
2017	Building Public Trust through Positive Engagement		
2016	Navigating Uncertain Waters		
2015	Ensuring Proper and Effective Operations		
2014	Ethics in Leadership		
2013	Proudly Serving Districts for 25 Years!		
2012	Dedicated to Service		
2011	Upholding the People's Trust		
2010	Districts – Government closest to the people		
2009	Legislative Action and Proactive Compliance		
2008	20 Years of Success!		
2007	Special District Recodification and Its Impacts		
2006	Understanding Our Leadership Roles and Responsibilities		
2005	Success Through Compliance, Accountability and Governance		
2004	Enhancing Public Service Through Cooperation & Unity		

2003	Meeting Public Needs in Challenging Times
2002	Working Together in Times of Change
2001	Serving Our Public
2000	In Tune With Our Changing Times
1999	Public Service in the New Millennium
1998	Public Accountability and Governance
1997	Achieving Excellence While Serving a Growing Utah
1996	Preparing for the 21 st Century while Focusing on Service, Education and Stewardship
1995	
1994	
1993	Progress With Pride
1992	Unity – Our Key To The Future
1991	Dealing With Changing Times
1990	Planning For The Future
1989	Succeeding Together